



Order Sheet

CRA No.1222 of 2018

Vinod Baina **Versus** The State of Chhattisgarh

17/08/2018	<p>Shri R. Pali, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Wasim Miyan, PL for the State.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted a week's time to remove the default.</p> <p>As prayed, list it after a week.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Goutam Bhaduri</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Judge</p>
ashu	