



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cr.A. No. 1222 of 2018

Vinod Bhaina Vs. State of Chhattisgarh

5	
05/04/2019	<p>Mr. Rajkumar Pali, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Rahim Ubwani, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>P.U.D. has been received from the Court of Fifth Additional Sessions Judge, Bilaspur, in which it is informed that the appellant has not furnished bail bonds for his release on bail.</p> <p>List this case for final hearing in due course.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge</p>
Monika	